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Event Name Participant Status
D Schedule Active
Fri  10/17/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
Modified C Schedule Active
Mon  10/20/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
E Schedule - Parent Teacher Conferences Active
Thu  11/06/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences Active
Fri  11/07/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
T Schedule Active
Fri  11/14/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
E Schedule - Faculty Meeting Active
Wed  11/19/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
M Schedule Active
Tue  11/25/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
No School - Thanksgiving Holiday Active
Wed  11/26/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Thanksgiving Holiday Active
Thu  11/27/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Thanksgiving Holiday Active
Fri  11/28/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
M Schedule Active
Mon  12/08/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
D Schedule Active
Fri  12/12/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
1st Semester Exams Active
Mon  12/15/2025  8:15 am - 12:45 pm

 
 



5:45 pm Wed 22 Oct, 25 Schedule Change Page 2

Location
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
1st Semester Exams Active
Tue  12/16/2025  8:15 am - 12:45 pm
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
1st Semester Exams Active
Wed  12/17/2025  8:15 am - 12:45 pm
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
1st Semester Exams Active
Thu  12/18/2025  8:15 am - 12:45 pm
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
No School - Teacher In-Service Active
Fri  12/19/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Mon  12/22/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Tue  12/23/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Wed  12/24/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Thu  12/25/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Fri  12/26/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Mon  12/29/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Tue  12/30/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Wed  12/31/2025  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active 
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Date Equipment
Thu  01/01/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Christmas Break Active
Fri  01/02/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day Active
Mon  01/19/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
M Schedule Active
Fri  01/23/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
E Schedule - Faculty Meeting Active
Wed  01/28/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
D Schedule Active
Fri  02/06/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms
E Schedule - Parent Teacher Conferences Active
Thu  02/12/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
No School - Presidents' Day Active
Mon  02/16/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
M Schedule Active
Wed  02/18/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School > No connected Rooms


